
 

        IRIS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
                           NALASOPARA – EAST                 CBSE Aff. No. 1131176   

                        (We are SCHOOL with very NEW concept) 
 

Grade : Nursery to Sr. KG.                                                                          02/02/2022 

EVALUATION EXAM 
 

 

 

 

DATE 
    STD 
                 DAY 

Nursery JR.KG SR.KG 

02/03/2022 Wednesday Poetry(O) Poetry(O) Poetry(O) 

03/03/2022 Thursday Story(O) Story(O) Story(O) 

05/03/2022 Saturday Conversation(O) Conversation(O) Conversation(O) 

07/03/2022 Monday General Knowledge(O) General Knowledge(O) General Knowledge(O) 

08/03/2022 Tuesday English(O) English(O) English(O) 

10/03/2022 Thursday Hindi(O) Hindi(O) Hindi(O) 

12/03/2022 Saturday Maths(O) Maths(O) Maths(O) 

15/03/2022 Tuesday English(W) English(W) English(W) 

17/03/2022 Thursday Maths(W) Hindi(W) Hindi(W) 

22/03/2022 Tuesday Drawing Maths(W) Maths(W) 

23/03/2022 Wednesday Craft Drawing Drawing 

25/03/2022 Friday - Craft Craft 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
        Instructions for Students : 

1. The written exams for grade Nursery to SR. KG. will be of 20 marks. 

2. The oral exams for grade Nursery to SR. KG. will be of 10 marks. 

3. The time of written/oral examinations is 08:30 AM - 09:30 AM (60 minutes). The classes will be held on full time basis (08:00 AM-12:00 PM)  

during these exams. 

4. There will be no re-exam conducted for the absent students. 

5. If any student is found to use any unfair means, the student will be disqualified and marked absent for the exam. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


